ST
Kreiskonig Schiitzen 2022 z 8‘%) <
P
%%G/W‘ae’é-
1. Rippe Marcel Eystrup 2 10,0 19,4 29,4
2. Frehse Jonas Gandesbergen 14,1 17,4 31,5
3.  Menke Soéren Dolldorf 1 2,2 453 475
4.  Bockmann André Gandesbergen 19,1 37,3 56,4
5.  Koch Michael Anderten 5 31,1 30,4 61,5
6. Kumme Christian Anderten 5 30,1 86,5 116,6
7. Meyer David Doenhausen 21,8 96,2 118,0
8. Falk Tobias Anderten 3 18,0 186,2 204,2
9. Zander Jannis Balge-Sebbenhausen 40,3
10. Stachowski Jonas Dolldorf 2 50,2
11. Bockelmann  Christian Lichtenmoor 2 65,3
12. Halbecker Lukas Anderten 4 67,3
13. Land Maik Eystrup 1 77,1
14. Schreiber Mirko Dolldorf 1 81,0
15. Deike Niklas Anderten 4 125,2
16. Lange Patrick Anderten 3 291,9



Kreiskonig Alt 2022 8‘%) 5
%%G/W‘ae’é-
1.  Kleipsties Mario Steimbke 1 31,0 46,0 77,0
2. Ludwig Ralph Eystrup 1 449 33,2 78,1
3.  Menke Torsten Dolldorf 2 80,3 16,4 96,7
4, Land Michael Eystrup 2 58,4 69,3 127,7
5. MuRmann Bernd Dolldorf 2 82,2 66,4 148,6
6. Bartels Rainer Anderten 5 71,8 86,0 157,8
7. Rohlfs Karsten Gandesbergen 2 103,1 59,2 162,3
8.  Hillebrecht Stefan Steimbke 1 52,8 119,6 1724
9. Werfelmann Ralf Dolldorf 3 100,0
10. Harries Stephan Steimbke 1 113,6
11. Schulenberg  Jojo Doenhausen 142,0
12. Deike Markus Anderten 4 343,2
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Hirsch
Jastrow
Bockelmann
Lotz
Schaardt
Oestmann
Bookhoop
Lehmann
Heise
Koithan
Lehmkuhl
Bdckmann
Seger
Hetebrink
Mayer
Muller
Ohlenkamp
Fellhauer
Koch
Watzold
Gottschlich
Lange
Andermann
Leiding
Adam
Simon
Hambrock
Wiechers
Bruchmann
Schreuder
Schafer
Schaardt
Bruchmann
Klages
Bremer
Kitz
Bartels

Kreiskonig Senioren 2022

Harald
Ottfried
Friedhelm
Ingo
Henri
Holger
Heinrich
Gunter
Andreas
Horst
Hartmut
Ulrich
Bernd
Gunter
Markus
Walter
Heinrich
Dirk
Herbert
Siegfried
Reiner
Uwe
Kartsten
Detlef
Reinhard
Henning
Heinrich
Jurgen
Dieter
Ernst
Heinz
Richard
Glnter
Eckhard
Wilfried
Thomas

Lichtenmoor 1
Gandesbergen 1
Lichtenmoor 1
Doenhausen 1
Lichtenmoor
Anderten 2
Lichtenmoor 3
Anderten 1
Balge-Sebbenhausen
Anderten 1
Dolldorf 1
Gandesbergen 2
Doenhausen 1
Gandesbergen 1
Hamelhausen 1
Doenhausen 1
Dolldorf 3
Gandesbergen 2
Anderten 1
Gandesbergen 1
Rohrsen 1
Eystrup 2
Balge-Sebbenhausen
Anderten 2
Dolldorf 3
Lichtenmoor 1
Hamelhausen 1
Hamelhausen 1
Lichtenmoor 2
Lichtenmoor 3
Rohrsen 1
Lichtenmoor 3
Lichtenmoor 2
Anderten 3
Eystrupl
Rohrsen 1

Heinrich sen Anderten 2

10,0
37,6
21,6
49,0
45,6
30,9
29,4
38,6
55,0
64,0
65,9
74,0
80,2
83,8
86,3
90,0
93,5
95,6
97,7
98,8
100,2
104,5
110,1
113,2
123,8
124,0
130,8
133,2
136,9
143,7
149,4
154,6
161,7
173,1
210,8
289,2
303,8

16,1
42,0
70,0
46,3
66,0
83,2
101,3
195,8

26,1
79,6
91,6
95,3
111,6
114,1
130,7
234,4
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Kreispokal Mannschaft 2022

Hamelhausen 1
Dolldorf 2
Gandesbergen 2
Eystrup 2

Balge Sebbenhausen
Lichtenmoor 3
Dolldorf 1
Dolldorf 3
Steimbke 1
Gandesbergen 1
Doenhausen 1
Lichtenmoor 1
Lichtenmoor 2
Anderten 2
Anderten 5
Anderten 3
Anderten 4
Eystrup 1
Anderten 1
Rohrsen 1

Markus Mayer
Jonas Stachowski
Karsten Rohlfs
Michael Land
Jannis Zander
Ernst Schreuder
Soren Menke

Ralf Werfelmann
Stephan Harries
Glnter Hetebrink
Walter Miller
Harald Hirsch
Christian Bockelma
Holger Oestmann
Michael Koch
Eckhard Klages
Niklas Deike
Maik Land
Herbert Koch
Reiner Gottschlich

107,5
106,1
105,4
105,6
106,3
105,1
106,4
105,2
104,4
104,9
105,0
104,8
103,4
103,2
100,7
103,4
103,1
107,2
94,4
90,0

Jurgen Wiechers
Bernd MuBmann
Dirk Fellhauer

Uwe Lange

Karsten Andermann
Richard Schaardt
Mirco Schreiber
Reinhard Adam
Mario Kleipsties
Ottfried Jastrow
Ingo Lotz
Friedhelm Bockelmai
Glinter Bruchmann
Detlef Leiding
Christian Kumme
Patrick Lange
Lukas HaRbecker
Wilfried Bremer
Glnter Lehmann
Heinz Schéafer

105,4
105,4
104,8
104,6
105,1
105,7
105,7
104,2
103,2
104,2
104,9
104,5
103,2
103,0
102,1
98,4
104,9
91,7
99,1
100,9

Heinrich Hambrock
Torsten Menke
Ulrich Béckmann
Marcel Rippe
Andreas Heise
Heinrich Bookhoop
Hartmut Lehmkuhl
Heinrich Ohlenkamp
Stefan Hillebrecht
Sigfried Watzold
Bernd Seger
Henning Simon
Dieter Bruchmann
Heinrich Bartels sen
Rainer Bartels
Tobias Falk

Markus Deike
Ralph Ludwig
Horst Koithan
Thomas Kitz

104,7
105,5
106,3
105,9
104,6
105,2
103,3
104,4
104,9
103,0
101,4
101,6
102,4
102,3
104,9
104,9
94,3
103,3
101,3
99,3

317,6
317,0
316,5
316,1
316,0
316,0
3154
313,8
312,5
312,1
311,3
310,9
309,0
308,5
307,7
306,7
302,3
302,2
2948
290,2



S %

Kreispokal Schiitzen Einzel 2022 s “J <

% 4}5’

624?(;/\1\"3

1. Land Maik Eystrup 1 10,4 107,2
2.  Menke Soren Dolldorf 1 10,9 106,4
3. Frehse Jonas Gandesbergen 10,6 106,4
4.  Zander Jannis Balge-Sebbenhausen 10,7 106,3
5.  Stachowski Jonas Dolldorf 2 10,3 106,1
6. Rippe Marcel Eystrup 2 10,6 105,9
7. Schreiber Mirko Dolldorf 1 10,4 105,7
8. Bdéckmann André Gandesbergen 10,4 105,3
9. Falk Tobias Anderten 3 10,6 104,9
10. HaRbecker Lukas Anderten 4 10,5 104,9
11. Bockelmann  Christian Lichtenmoor 2 10,3 103,4
12.  Meyer David Doenhausen 10,3 103,2
13. Deike Niklas Anderten 4 10,2 103,1
14. Kumme Christian Anderten 5 9,9 102,1
15. Koch Michael Anderten 5 9,9 100,7
16. Lange Patrick Anderten 3 10,1 98,4



Kreispokal Alt Einzel 2022 “J
% g
624?(;/\1\"3
1. Land Michael Eystrup 2 10,8 105,6
2.  Menke Torsten Dolldorf 2 10,6 105,5
3. MuBmann Bernd Dolldorf 2 10,5 105,4
4. Rohlfs Karsten Gandesbergen 2 10,4 105,4
5.  Werfelmann  Ralf Dolldorf 3 10,8 105,2
6. Hillebrecht Stefan Steimbke 1 10,7 104,9
7. Bartels Rainer Anderten 5 10,3 104,9
8. Harries Stephan Steimbke 1 10,5 104,4
9. Ludwig Ralph Eystrup 1 10,0 103,3
10. Kleipsties Mario Steimbke 1 10,4 103,2
11. Schulenberg  Jojo Doenhausen 10,6 101,7
12. Deike Markus Anderten 4 9,7 94,3



S %

Kreispokal Senioren Einzel 2022 s “J <

% 49“’

624?(;/\1\"3

1. Mayer Markus Hé&melhausen 1 10,8 107,5
2. Boéckmann Ulrich Gandesbergen 2 10,7 106,3
3.  Schaardt Richard Lichtenmoor 3 10,6 105,7
4.  Wiechers Jurgen Hamelhausen 1 10,7 105,4
5. Bookhoop Heinrich Lichtenmoor 3 10,9 105,2
6. Schreuder Ernst Lichtenmoor 3 10,3 105,1
7. Andermann Kartsten Balge-Sebbenhausen 10,1 105,1
8. Miller Walter Doenhausen 1 10,5 105,0
9. Hetebrink Gunter Gandesbergen 1 10,4 104,9
10. Lotz Ingo Doenhausen 1 10,4 104,9
11. Hirsch Harald Lichtenmoor 1 10,1 104,8
12. Fellhauer Dirk Gandesbergen 2 10,3 104,8
13.  Hambrock Heinrich Hamelhausen 1 10,5 104,7
14. Heise Andreas Balge-Sebbenhausen 10,5 104,6
15. Lange Uwe Eystrup 2 10,3 104,6
16. Bockelmann  Friedhelm Lichtenmoor 1 10,7 104,5
17. Schaardt Henri Lichtenmoor 10,9 104,4
18. Ohlenkamp Heinrich Dolldorf 3 10,5 104,4
19. Adam Reinhard Dolldorf 3 10,3 104,2
20. Jastrow Ottfried Gandesbergen 1 9,9 104,2
21. Klages Eckhard Anderten 3 10,3 103,4
22. Lehmkuhl Hartmut Dolldorf 1 9,7 103,3
23.  Oestmann Holger Anderten 2 10,2 103,2
24. Bruchmann Glnter Lichtenmoor 2 10,1 103,2
25. Leiding Detlef Anderten 2 10,0 103,0
26. Watzold Siegfried Gandesbergen 1 9,8 103,0
27. Bruchmann Dieter Lichtenmoor 2 10,2 102,4
28. Bartels Heinrich sen  Anderten 2 9,6 102,3
29. Simon Henning Lichtenmoor 1 9,8 101,6
30. Seger Bernd Doenhausen 1 10,2 101,4
31. Koithan Horst Anderten 1 9,8 101,3
32. Schéfer Heinz Rohrsen 1 91 100,9
33. Kitz Thomas Rohrsen 1 8,7 99,3
34. Lehmann Gunter Anderten 1 9,8 99,1
35. Koch Herbert Anderten 1 10,5 94,4
36. Bremer Wilfried Eystrupl 8,4 91,7
37. Gottschlich Reiner Rohrsen 1 10,2 90,0
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Ernst-Leseberg GedachnisschieRen 2022

Anderten 5
Dolldorf 1
Lichtenmoor 1
Eystrup 2
Steimbke 1
Anderten 1

Michael Koch
Hartmut Lehmkubhl
Friedhelm Bockelm:
Michael Land
Stephan Harries
Herbert Koch

Balge-Sebbenhausen 1Jannis Zander

Dolldorf 2
Doenhausen 1
Gandesbergen 1
Gandesbergen 2
Dolldorf 3
Lichtenmoor 3
Eystrup 1
Hamelhausen 1
Lichtenmoor 2
Anderten 2
Anderten 3
Anderten 4
Rohrsen 1

Jonas Stachowski
Walter Miiller
Glinter Hetebrink
Karsten Rohlfs
Ralf Werfelmann
Ernst Schreuder
Maik Land
Markus Mayer
Christian Bockelma
Holger Oestmann
Eckhard Klages
Niklas Deike
Reiner Gottschlich

311
65,9
21,6
58,4
113,6
97,7
40,3
50,2
90,0
83,8
103,1
100,0
143,7
77,1
86,3
65,3
30,9
173,1
125,2
100,2

Rainer Bartels
Soren Menke
Henning Simon
Marcel Rippe
Mario Kleipsties
Glinter Lehmann
Karsten Andermann
Bernd MuBmann
Ingo Lotz

Ottfried Jastrow
Dirk Fellhauer
Reinhard Adam
Richard Schaardt
Ralph Ludwig
Jurgen Wiechers
Glnter Bruchmann
Detlef Leiding
Patrick Lange
Lukas HalRbecker
Heinz Schéfer

71,8
2,2
124,0
10,0
31,0
38,6
110,1
82,2
49,0
37,6
95,6
123,8
154,6
449
133,2
161,7
113,2
2919
67,3
149,4

Christian Kumme
Mirco Schreiber
Harald Hirsch

Uwe Lange

Stefan Hillebrecht
Horst Koithan
Andreas Heise
Torsten Menke
Bernd Seger
Siegfried Wiatzold
Ulrich Béckmann
Heinrich Ohlenkamp
Heinrich Bookhoop
Wilfried Bremer
Heinrich Hambrock
Dieter Bruchmann
Heinrich Bartels sen
Tobias Falk

Markus Deike
Thomas Kitz

30,1

81,0

10,0
104,5
52,8

64,0

55,0

80,3

80,2

98,8

74,0

93,5

29,4
210,8
130,8
136,9
303,8
18,0

343,2
289,2

133,0
149,1
155,6
172,9
197,4
200,3
205,4
212,7
219,2
220,2
272,7
317,3
327,7
332,8
350,3
363,9
447,9
483,0
535,7
538,8



